
R1800.00m

CMB

CB L1002A-1
T/G=88.05

MHSTM
T/G=88.18

UP
87.54

EX. CBx2

EP=87.45

EX. CBx2

EP=87.50

EX. CBx2
EX, CB=87.72

EX. CBx2
EP=87.39

EX. CBx2
EP=87.57

EX. CBx2
EP=87.62

EX. CBx2

EP=87.79

EX. CBx2
EP=87.95

88
.3

1

88
.4

6

88
.4

4 88
.8

3

90
.2

5
89

.2
2

87
.1

4

86.74

86.99

87.23

87.30

MH3901
T/G=88.06

MH119

MH118

54.00m - 1050mmØ STM @ 0.20%

MH117

67
.00

m
 - 

10
50

m
m

Ø 
ST

M
 @

 0.
20

%

12
0.0

0m
 - 1

05
0m

m
Ø 

ST
M

 @
 0.

20
%

MH130

EX. 28.00m - 450mmØ STM @ 0.50%

45
.00

m - 6
00

mmØ ST
M @

 0.
20

%

EX. T/G 87.91
DCICB3901B

T/G 88.09EX. CICB3901C

T/G 87.87
EX. CICB5000

200mmØ

CB
 C

10
02

B-
2

T/
G

=8
7.9

8

EX
. C

B C
10

02
B-

1
E/

P=
88

.24

CB L1002A-3
T/G=88.25

CB L1002A-2
T/G=88.05

USF=86.39

FF=89.40
BLOCK 211
TF=88.98

MUSF=86.39

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

MH54

EX
. D

CI
CB

39
00

C
T/

G
 87

.70

EX
. D

CI
CB

39
00

D
T/

G
 87

.70

EX. 32.50m-450mmØ STM @ 0.50%

EXISTING SUBDIVISION

EXISTING SUBDIVISION
STANTEC,

TRAILSEDGE EAST
PHASE 1

BLOCK 200
FF=89.42
TF=89.00
USF=86.41
MUSF=86.29

BH 2-20
87.45
(69.01)

BH 3-20
86.95

BH 1-2087.08
(64.07)

TP 19-0887.03

BH 6
87.3
(68.50)

BH 4-2087.78

BH 14-0887.03

BH 7
86.8
(67.50)

EX. SAN (1200Ø)
T/G=87.67

EX. STM 1000
2438mm x 3810mm
T/G=87.74

STM 1001
1829mm x 3048mm
T/G=88.01

EX. SAN 101 (1200Ø)
T/G=88.17

EX. STM 1002
1829mm x 3048mm
T/G=88.06

EX. SAN 102 (1200Ø)
T/G=88.36

EX. CB L1001A-1
T/G=86.56

MH54

FUTURE SUBDIVISION
STANTEC, TRAILSEDGE

PHASE 4

TEMPORARARY BENCHMARK
SHORT STANDARD IRON BAR
ELEV: 88.232

UP

UP

87.27

87.33

87.30

87.29

87.31

10cm

10cm

10cm

10cm

AN

LS

5cm
5cm

LS

UP

AN
5cm

10cm

10cm

87.90

LS

LS

VC T/
C=

87
.73

CB T/
G

=8
7.6

9

SIC
B

T/
G

=8
7.8

8

LS
CB

T/
G

=8
7.8

4

SIC
B

T/
G

=8
8.1

8
E/

P=
87

.91

LS

88.13

88
.14

88
.04

88
.06

MH HYDRO
T/G=88.32

AN

UP

MHSAN
T/G=88.13

SN

VC
T/C=88.22

VB
88.14

AN

CONCRETE CURB

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EDGE
 OF P

AVEM
ENT

EDGE
 OF P

AVEM
ENT

EDGE
 OF P

AVEM
ENT

TOP O
F BAN

K

TOP O
F BAN

K

TOP O
F BAN

K

TOP O
F BAN

K

TOP OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

CON
CRET

E CUR
B

CON
CRET

E CUR
B

90.0

87.5

87.5

87.5

87.5

90.0

87.5

87.5

87.5

87.5

87.5

87.5

87.5

87.5

LOW
EST

W
IRE=100.14

LOW
EST

 W
IRE=100.15

LOW
EST

W
IRE=99.45

LOW
EST

W
IRE=99.45

SSIB

88.66

88
.9

0

88.36

88.70

88.32

88.71

88.67

88.70

88.59

88
.7

3

88
.6

8

88
.3

7

88
.7

8
88

.7
6

88
.5

4

88
.7

9
88

.6
6

88
.6

3

88
.6

4
88

.6
0

88
.7

5

88.47

88.45

88.85

88.85

88.85

88.80

88.85

88.70

88.85

88.70

88
.4

7
88

.6
1

88.56

88.60

88.6088.60 88.60 88.60 88.6088.60 88.60 88.63 88.6388.63 88.63 88.60 88.60 88.70 88.70 88.56 88.5688.56 88.56 88.48 88.4888.64 88.64 88.65 88.6588.47 88.47

88.60

88.6088.60 88.60 88.60 88.6088.60 88.60 88.63 88.6388.63 88.63 88.60 88.60 88.70 88.70 88.56 88.5688.56 88.56 88.48 88.4888.64 88.64 88.65 88.6588.47 88.47

88.65

88.8088.8088.8488.8488.7988.7988.7988.7988.9188.9188.9188.9188.6288.7288.7088.7088.8388.8388.8388.8388.8088.8088.8088.8088.8088.8088.80

88.80

88.66 88.6688.66 88.66

88.6688.6688.6688.66

88.60 88.6088.60 88.60

88.7588.7588.6088.60

88.7188.71 88.7188.71 88.71

88.7188.7188.7188.71

88.56

88.71

88.56

88.71

88.56

88.71

88.56

88.71

88.39

88.54

88.51

88.48

88.3988
.4

7

88.80

88.65
88.80

88.46

88.46

88
.4

9
88

.64

88.6588.6588.6588.65

88.83 88.83

88.7388.7388.7388.73

88.83 88.83

88.6588.6588.6088.60

88.75

88.70

88.75

88
.7

2

88
.9

0

88
.7

1

88
.8

0

88
.7

0

88
.7

9

88
.6

5

88
.8

0

88
.7

0

88
.5

2

88
.7

3

88.51 88.45

88.39
88.60

88.56 88
.6

5 88
.3

4

88
.6

2

88
.3

3

88.7588.75
88.75

88.75

88.78

88.78

88.78

88.78

88.62

88.49

88
.4

4

88
.4

1

88
.4

7

88
.3

7

88
.2

5

88
.4

5

HP 88
.4

8

88
.4

0

88
.2

6

88
.3

9

88.27

88
.5

3

88.71
88.56

88
.5

8

LP 88
.3

9

HP 88
.5

7

LP 88
.2

2

LP88
.2

4

88.45

88
.5

8

88.61

88.37

88.46
88.66

88.71
88.56

88
.5

3
88

.3
8

88
.3

8
88

.5
3

88.5588.7088.60

88.80

88.80

88.80

88.74

88
.8

0

88
.8

0

88
.8

0

88
.8

0

88
.8

0

88
.8

0

88
.7

5

88
.7

5

88
.6

2

88
.6

1 88
.5

8

88.29 88.21 88.26 88.37 88.28 88.17 88.18 88.29 88.25 88.16 88.14 88.26 88.21 88.17 88.21

88
.5

5
88

.4
2

88.50

88
.3

7

88.60

88.40

88
.5

2

88
.4

9

88
.5

8

88.61

88.33

88
.5

0
88

.6
5

88.55 88.55

88.75 88.75 88.75 88.75

88.55 88.55

88.65 88.85

88.50 88.65

88.86 88.86

88.51 88.51

88.74 88.74

88.43 88.59

88.61 88.61

88.61 88.61

88.55 88.70

88.55 88.55

88.66 88.66

88.66 88.66 88.51 88.51

88.66 88.66

88.78 88.78

88.58 88.58

88
.5

4
88

.7
3

88
.6

0
88

.7
5

88.56

88
.5

6

88.33

88.31 88.23 88.28 88.39
88.34

88.38 88.30 88.28 88.3988.19 88.32 88.25 88.20 88.36

88.60 88.42
88.60

88.65

88.1688.23
88.31

88
.2

1

88.26

88
.4

6
88

.3
188.28

88.
27

88
.5

5
88

.4
0

88.56
88.41

88.29
88.39 88

.3
1

88.41

88
.4

8

88
.6

0
88

.6
0

88
.6

0
88

.6
0

88
.6

0
88

.6
0

88
.4

0

88.59

88.57

88.58

88
.4

9

88.55

88.41 88.52

88.65

88.34

88
.0

9
88

.0
9

88.65

88.81

88
.8

4

88.65

88.57

88.23
88.23

88.32

88.20

88
.3

5

88.28

88.16

88.39 88.30 88.22 88.1588.26

88
.4

2

88.37

88.4588.4588.45
88.60
88.45

88.60 88.60 88.60 88.60
88.45
88.60 88.60

88.45

88
.3

3
88

.4
8

88.30
88.45

88
.7

3

88.74

88
.7

7
88

.7
3

88
.6

5

88.65

88
.6

5
88

.6
5

88.21
88.21

88.13
88.13

88.45
88.60

88
.6

8
88

.4
3

88.39
88.54

88
.4

1
88

.5
6

88
.6

0
88

.7
4

88
.4

6
88

.4
2

88
.4

6
88

.3
1

88
.4

3
88

.4
9

88
.5

8
88

.6
4

88.45
88.60

88
.5

488
.3

9

88.50

88
.9

3

88.5188.70

88.3788.2388.2388.2888.37
88.37
88.39

88.39 88.43 88.28 88.26 88.39
88.28
88.43

88.64
88.54

88.61
88.51

88.55
88.45

88.48
88.38

88.53
88.4388.5888.61

88.71
88.51
88.61

88.4688.58

88
.6

0
88

.4
6

88
.8

0

88.70

88.56

88.44
88.59

88.45
88.30

88.40 88.32 88.30 88.41 88.34 88.27 88.27 88.38

88.30 88.25 88.20 88.31 88.30 88.23 88.21 88.28 88.27 88.20 88.26

88.72
88.75

88.50 88.50 88.71
88.60

88.63 88.64
88.48

88.65

88.36

88
.3

0
88

.4
5

88.54 88.3188.46

88.69

88
.6

5
88

.5
0

88
.6

3
88

.6
4

88
.6

3

34.5288.65

88.57 88.73
88.58

88.76

88.75

88.75

88
.6

7

88.67
88

.6
7

88.67

88.58

88
.6

7

88
.6

7

88.68

88.67

88.70

88.57

88
.6

5

88.54

88
.6

7 88.65
88.45

88
.6

4

88.65

88.34

88.71

88.48
88.50

88.76

88
.2

5
88

.4
0

88.45
88.60

88
.8

5

88.47
88.56

88
.4

6

88
.6

3
88

.4
7

88
.6

5

88
.5

0
88

.5
3

88
.5

8
88

.6
1

88
.6

8

88
.7

3
88

.7
6

88.65

88.57

88.76

88
.7

0

88.56

88.53

89.05

88
.7

0

88
.7

5

88
.4

0

88
.3

5

88
.4

9

88
.4

0

88
.3

9

88.25
88.50

88.06
88.21

88.31
88.45

88.07
88.22

88.35
88.5088.34

88.14

88.75 88.75 88.60

88
.3

8

88
.3

8

88.18
88.31

88.38

87
.9

9

88.2088.2788.35

88
.6

0

88.59
88.44

88.31

88.45
88.37

88
.5

0

88.62

88.39
88.24

88
.3

3
88

.4
8

88.49

88
.5

6
88

.5
4

88
.5

6
88

.5
4

88
.3

3

88
.8

0 88
.5

0

88.17
88.17

88.80

88.75

88.80

88.75

88.75

88.70

88.41

88
.4

2
88

.7
4

88.66

88
.3

5

88
.5

9

88
.3

6

88.75

88
.8

8

88
.8

3

88
.8

0

88
.8

0

88
.8

2

88
.7

5

88
.7

5
88

.8
8

88.55

88.65

88.57 88.43 88.37 88.48 88.48 88.31 88.40

N

1.
3%

0.5% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 0.7% 0.7%

HP
HP

0.8%

1.7% 2.0%

2.
3%

2.0
%

1.2
%

1R

4.
0%

4.
8% 5.
2%

2.
0%

2.
4%

5.
6%

4.
3% 5.
0%

4.
7% 6.

0%

2.
0%

2.
0%

3.
3%

2.
3%

4.
1%

5.
7%

5.
0%3.
9%

4.
2%5.

0%3.
7%

5.
3%

3.
8%

4.
8%

3.
6%5.

9%

5.
2%

5.
7%4.

8%2.
8%

4.
6%

5.
5%

HP

HP

HP

HPHP

HP

0.9%
0.9

%

1.
3%

1.
2%

1.
5%

2.
2%

2.
0%

0.
8%

0.
9%

1.
6% 2.
0%

1.
8%

3.
7%

2.
0%

5.
7%

3.
8%

5.
0%

0.7%0.8
%

1.7
%

1R

4.
0%

HP

2.
2%

1.
8%

2.
2% 2.
7%

2.0%

1.
8%

4.
4%

0.5%

0.7%

4.2%

1R

1.
2%

1.
1%

1.
7%1.
6%

1.
5%

1.4%
1.8%

2.
5%

2.
5%

2.
2%

3.3%

2.7%

1.5%

2.
0%

2R

1.
2%

1.5%

2.
3%

2.1%

2.0%

2.0%

1.7%

1.3%

3.
0%

1R

2.0%

2.
0%

3.
3%

2.
3%

2.
9%2.

0%

3.
6%

2.
0%

2.
7%

2.
0% 2.

0%

2.
0%

2.
7%

0.8%

2.
9%

2.0
%

1.0%

4.
0%

2.
9%

2.
3% 3.
5%

5.
3% 5.
4% 3.
3%

3.
7% 4.
0%

5.
4%

5.
4% 5.
4%

4.
4% 5.
5% 4.
9%

FF=89.33
BLOCK 5

USF=86.43
TF=89.03

MUSF=86.43

FF=89.40
BLOCK 4

USF=86.50
TF=89.10

MUSF=86.46

FF=89.41
BLOCK 3

USF=86.51
TF=89.11

MUSF=86.51

FF=89.49
BLOCK 2

USF=86.59
TF=89.19

MUSF=86.57

FF=89.50
BLOCK 1

USF=86.60
TF=89.20

MUSF=86.60

FF=89.30
BLOCK 6

USF=86.40
TF=89.00

MUSF=86.40

FF=89.30
BLOCK 7

USF=86.40
TF=89.00

MUSF=86.37

FF=89.41
BLOCK 8

USF=86.51
TF=89.11

MUSF=86.49

FF=89.45
BLOCK 9

USF=86.55
TF=89.15

MUSF=86.55

FF=89.56
BLOCK 11

USF=86.66
TF=89.26

MUSF=86.66

B

L

O

C

K

 
1

6

BLOCK 15

BLOCK 14 BLOCK 13

3R

3R

4R

4R

3R

4R 5R

4R

5R

4R

6R

4R4R

4R 4R 4R
4R

HP

4R5R
5R

3R4R4R

1.
8%

0.5
%

4.0%

3R 3R 3R3R3R

4R 4R4R 4R

3R 3R 3R 3R

4R 4R 4R 4R

3R 3R 3R 3R

5R
5R

5R 5R6R6R

4R 4R
4R

3.
1%

5R 5R 6R 6R

5R

4R4R4R

4R5R5R4R 4R 4R

5R 5R 5R 5R

5R 5R

UTILITY BLDG

9R 9R 9R 9R9R9R

9R

9R

9R
9R

9R

9R

9R

9R

2.
1%

1.4
%

1.9
%

C
O

U
L
O

I
R

 
R

O
A

D

FERN CASEY STREET

FERN CASEY STREET

B

R

I
A

N

 
C

O

B

U

R

N

 
B

O

U

L

E

V

A

R

D

1.5%

5R5R

5.1
%

AMENITY AREA

DC

DC

DC

0.5%
MOUNTABLE CURB

DC

DC

SITE

TRAILSEDGE
PHASE 1

TRAILSEDGE
PHASE 4

9R

9R
B

L

O

C

K

 
1

7

B

L

O

C

K

 

1

8

B

L

O

C

K

 

1

9

B
L

O
C

K
 
1

2

RANDKLUFT TERRACE

DC

DC

DC DC

FF=89.51
BLOCK 10

USF=86.61
TF=89.21

MUSF=86.61

0.5% 1.0%

AREA = 388.3m²
DEPTH = 0.30m

VOLUME = 38.8m³
SPILL=88.40

AREA = 355.3m²
DEPTH = 0.30m

VOLUME = 35.5m³
SPILL=88.34

AREA = 409.4m²
DEPTH = 0.25m
VOLUME = 34.1m³
SPILL=88.44

AREA = 311.1m²
DEPTH = 0.25m

VOLUME = 25.9m³
SPILL=88.28

AREA = 345.5m²
DEPTH = 0.22m

VOLUME = 25.3m³
SPILL=88.34

AREA = 428.1m²
DEPTH = 0.25m
VOLUME = 35.7m³
SPILL=88.39

MATCH EXISTING
BOTTOM OF

CURB ELEVATION

EXISTING ANCHORS
TO BE RELOCATED.
REFER TO CUP PLAN.

EXISTING UTILITY
ANCHOR TO BE
RELOCATED

EXISTING UTILITY POLE TO BE
PROTECTED DURING

CONSTRUCTION

REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND SIDEWALK
DEPRESS SIDEWALK, CURBS AND RETURN
AS PER CITY STANDARD SC7.1

MATCH EXISTING
BOTTOM OF
CURB ELEVATION

REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND SIDEWALK
DEPRESS SIDEWALK, CURBS AND RETURN
AS PER CITY STANDARD SC7.1

DEPRESS SIDEWALK, CURBS AND RETURN
AS PER CITY STANDARD SC7.1

GRADE 3:1 MAX
TO EXISTING

GROUND

ROAD CUT PER
CITY STANDARD
R10

GRADE 3:1 MAX
TO EXISTING

GROUND

DC AS
PER SC1.1

DC AS
PER SC1.1

2.
0%

2.
0%

1.
8%

0.
0%

1.
0%

EX. DICB TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF OFF SITE
DICB NOTE TO BE ABANDONED PER CITY STD. S11.4

DC

DC

DC

DC

GRADE 3:1 MAX
TO EXISTING
GROUND

GRADE 3:1 MAX
TO EXISTING
GROUND

GRADE 3:1 MAX
TO EXISTING
GROUND

EXISTING UTILITY POLE TO BE
PROTECTED DURING

CONSTRUCTION

MONUMENT
TO BE PROTECTED

DURING
CONSTRUCTION

CENTERLINE GRADE BY STANTEC,
TRAILSEDGE EAST SUBDIVISION, PHASE 1
(FEB 28, 2020)

88.28
88.2888.38

88.38
88.53
88.5388.49

88.49
88.36
88.36

88.20
88.20

88.06
88.06

88.06
88.0

6

1R

3R 2R

5.
0%

5.
0%

5.
0%

4.
9% 3.

3% 3.
7%

88.12

88.80
88.75

88.13

87.96

88.00

4R

4R

4R

4R87.77
87.77

87.76
87.76

87.81
87.78

87.84
87.84

87.94
87.94

87.94
87.94

87.72
87.72

88.46

6.0%

88
.5

0
2.7% 88.63

2.
9%

6.0
%

88.75

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

0.8%

1R

1.
7%

88.70

88.7888.78 88.7288.75

88.34

88
.0

6
88

.0
6

87
.8

4
87

.8
4

88
.0

6
88

.0
6

88
.2

5

88.40

88
.0

6

87.99

88
.0

5

88
.2

5
88

.2
5

88
.3

3
88

.4
0

5.
0% 5.
0%

88.30
88.30

5.
0%

2.
5%

1.
3%

2R

5.
0%

88.54 1.8m CONCRETE SIDEWALK88.40

88.45

MOUNTABLE CURB

MOUNTABLE CURB

MOUNTABLE CURB

0.5%

88
.5

0

88.46

CB L1013A
T/G=88.10

CB L1013B
T/G=88.04

CB L1012A
T/G=88.03

CB L1014A
T/G=88.03

CB L1010B
T/G=88.12

CB L1010A
T/G=88.14

CB L1009A
T/G=88.19

CB L1008A
T/G=88.25

CB L1004A-2
T/G=88.26

CB L1004A-1
T/G=88.26

CB L1004B-1
T/G=88.10

CB L1004B-2
T/G=88.10

DICB L1003A-3 (610x610)
c/w RIP RAP AS PER OPSD 810.020
T/G=87.03

CB L1003A-1
T/G=88.11
CB L1003A-2
T/G=88.11

3.
6%

4.
1%

1.
5%

5.8%

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:1

3:
1

3:
1

3:
1 3:

1

3:
1 3:
1 3:
1

3:
1

3:1

0.5%

AREA = 646.8m²
DEPTH = 0.26m
VOLUME = 56.1m³
SPILL=88.35

AREA = 467.8m²
DEPTH = 0.18m
VOLUME = 28.1m³
SPILL=88.44

AREA = 299.2m²
DEPTH = 0.15m

VOLUME = 15.0m³
SPILL=88.2688.37

88.45

88.48

88.48

88.55
0.5%

AREA = 68.9m²
DEPTH = 0.20m

VOLUME = 4.6m³
SPILL=88.23

6R 6R

6R

5R

3R

5R

3:1

3:
1

3:1

4R4R

DC

88
.32

88.25

88
.4

6

DC

88.14

88
.2

9
88

.2
9 REINSTATE CURB

AND SIDEWALK
AS PER CITY STD SC1.1

REINSTATE CURB
AND SIDEWALK
AS PER CITY STD SC1.1

88.40

REINSTATE SIDEWALK
TO MATCH EXISTING

SIDEWALK ELEVATION

88.49
88.49 88.41

88.41

REINSTATE SIDEWALK
TO MATCH EXISTING
SIDEWALK ELEVATION

5R5R5R5R

5R 5R

5R

88
.4

0

ALL SIDEWALKS WITHIN SITE
ARE TO BE 1.5m ASPHALT
SIDEWALK

SITE PLAN NOTES:
ALL CURBS WITHIN SITE ARE
TO BE BARRIER CURB AS PER
CITY STANDARD SC1.1

LIMIT OF ROAD WORKS.
INSTALL TEMPORARY
JERSEY BARRIERS, FUTURE
ROAD EXTENSION  SIGN &
NO DUMPING SIGN

LIMIT OF ROAD WORKS.
INSTALL TEMPORARY

JERSEY BARRIERS, FUTURE
ROAD EXTENSION  SIGN &

NO DUMPING SIGN

DC

88
.4

9

DC

GATEWAY
COLUMN

BY OTHERS

GATEWAY
COLUMN
BY OTHERS

GATEWAY
MONUMENT
BY OTHERS

PROPOSED TRANSFORMER.
TOP OF CONC. PAD =88.61

88.59 88.64

3:1

88.61
4.2%

88
.43

PROPOSED TRANSFORMER.
TOP OF CONC. PAD =88.30

88
.3

0

88.61

88.61

1.8m TEMPORARY ASPHALT
SIDEWALK , TO BE REINSTATED TO
1.8m CONCRETE  SIDEWALK c/w

FULL HEIGHT CURB AS PART OF
TRAILSEDGE PH4 REGISTRATION

88.70

PONDING PLAN

PD-1 6

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Legend

Permit-Seal
Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD

File Name: 160401585-DB JP DT/SG JP 20.11.06

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

of

RICHCRAFT GROUP OF COMPANIES
2280 ST. LAURENT BLVD

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
TRAILSEDGE BLOCK 193 & 194
OTTAWA, ON

160401585

511W
:\

ac
tiv

e\
16

04
01

58
5\

de
sig

n\
dr

aw
in

g\
16

04
01

58
5-

DB
.d

w
g

20
21

/1
2/

02
 9

:1
2 

AM B
y:

 Pa
la

ng
i, J

up
ite

r

www.stantec.com
Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
400 - 1331 Clyde Avenue
Ottawa ON

613.722.4420

D0
7-

12
-2

0-
01

84
 

DWG# 18359

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
1 ISSUED FOR SPA JP DT 20.12.16
2 ISSUED FOR SPA JP DT 21.04.30
3 ISSUED FOR SPA JP DT 21.09.09
4 ISSUED FOR SPA JP DT 21.11.11
5 RELOCATION OF HYDRANTS JP GR 21.12.01

PROPOSED VALVE BOX
PROPOSED VALVE CHAMBER
PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT
PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
PROPOSED STORM SEWER MANHOLE
PROPOSED CATCHBASIN
PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURB LOCATION

PROPOSED BARRIER CURB

99.99

PROPOSED ELEVATION
ORIGINAL GROUND ELEVATION

PROPOSED MATCH
TO EXISTING ELEVATION
FLOW DIRECTION AND GRADE
FINISHED FIRST FLOOR ELEVATION

98.88

DIRECTION OF OVERLAND FLOW

OVERLAND SPILL LOCATION

UNDERSIDE OF FOOTING ELEVATION
TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL ELEVATION

100YR.  PONDING LIMITS

1. MAINTENANCE HOLES LOCATED IN PONDING AREAS SHALL HAVE WATER TIGHT

FRAME AND COVERS AS PER CITY STANDARD S24, S24.1 AND S25.

N

KEY PLAN
N.T.S


	Sheets and Views
	PD-1


		2021-12-02T09:47:13-0500
	Dustin Thiffault




